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Ragione Sociale
1 M.I.E. DI MORELLI LUCA E C. S.R.L.
2 ITINERA S.R.L.
3 FRATELLI MAROTTA  SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
4 AEFFE S.R.L.
5 HOXHA ILIR
6 TESSARI LUCINDO
7 EDIFICO S.R.L.
8 B.M.R. S.R.L. COSTRUZIONI E IMPIANTI
9 ITINERA APPALTI GENERALI S.R.L.

10 IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI ANTONINI GREGORIO & C. S.N.C.
11 EDILTEC  RUOTOLO  S.R.L.
12 S.C. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
13 LACKY  IMPIANTI ELETTRICI  SRL
14 NIAL NIZZOLI S.R.L.
15 DELLO IACOVO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
16 FRATELLI MANCUSO S.R.L.
17 BLUE POWER ENGINEERING S.R.L.
18 EDIL R.P.E. S.R.L.
19 CMA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
20 MULINARI COSTRUZIONI GENERALI S.R.L.  IN SIGLA MCG SRL
21 PRONTO CASA ENERGY S.R.L.
22 COSTRUZIONI C.A. S.R.L.
23 CANTIERI S.R.L.
24 EDILRESTAURO S.R.L.
25 GR COSTRUZIONI DEL GEOMETRA GENNARO ROMA
26 COGEART - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA DI PRODUZIONE E LAVORO
27 ARTECO S.R.L.
28 GPC COSTRUZIONI GENERALI S.R.L.
29 BRUSCHINI DI BRUSCHINI ANDREA
30 OLIVA S.R.L.
31 "SCA - SOCIETA' COSTRUZIONI APPALTI SRL " IN BREVE "SCA SRL"
32 ALCO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.
33 RA.MA. S.R.L.
34 IMPRE.MED. SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA
35 RICICOMP S.R.L.
36 PIGNATTI DARIO S.R.L.
37 SOCIETA' E.CO S.R.L.
38 EDIL LA FORGIA DI CORRADO LA FORGIA
39 GEO ECOLOGY ORGANIZE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA
40 IMPIGLIA LUIGI
41 ROSSA COSTRUZIONI DI VINCENZO ROSSA
43 A.R.S. S.R.L.
44 OFFICINE G. GIORDANO S.R.L.
45 EFFEDI APPALTI S.R.L.
46 New Alb S.a.s. di Perhati Krenar
47 SYSTEM EVOLUTION S.A.S. DI FARINELLA MICHELE
48 FASCIANA STEFANO
49 CONSORZIO ART.E.A. ALTO VICENTINO
50 RE.GI. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.



Codice Fiscale Partita IVA Comune Registro di Sistema
02388940344 IT02388940344 Parma PI360965-23
01502810292 IT01502810292 Trecenta PI361765-23
02032790640 IT02032790640 Rotondi PI361802-23
01506030293 IT01506030293 Occhiobello PI361938-23
hxhlri71c16z100t it03096920545 Perugia PI362173-23
TSSLND59P02A374B IT01752590230 Arcole PI362178-23
04139690400 IT04139690400 Rimini PI362811-23
02654520283 IT02654520283 Veggiano PI363022-23
09908231211 IT09908231211 Casalnuovo di Napoli PI363238-23
03103040402 IT03103040402 Sarsina PI363268-23
01603510627 IT01603510627 Paolisi PI363390-23
03223040613 IT03223040613 San Cipriano d'Aversa PI363690-23
02437371202 IT02437371202 Imola PI364104-23
01684790353 IT01684790353 Correggio PI365088-23
02793870649 IT02793870649 San Martino Valle Caudina PI365503-23
06105400821 IT06105400821 Palermo PI365846-23
01830030472 IT01830030472 Pistoia PI366021-23
02071630590 IT02071630590 Aprilia PI367144-23
04284840610 IT04284840610 Casapesenna PI367851-23
02471600391 IT02471600391 Ravenna PI367863-23
01550890295 IT01550890295 Badia Polesine PI368634-23
01988040380 IT01988040380 Cento PI368655-23
09404781214 IT09404781214 Afragola PI369272-23
03932170362 IT03932170362 Modena PI369359-23
RMOGNR84D04E791N IT04578690614 San Marcellino PI369650-23
03708680610 IT03708680610 Sant'Arpino PI369803-23
02811110804 IT02811110804 Reggio di Calabria PI370046-23
03115790309 IT03115790309 Villa Santina PI370512-23
BRSNDR81E04D612Y IT06210410483 Campi Bisenzio PI370637-23
03749920363 IT03749920363 Nonantola PI371381-23
02542910415 IT02542910415 Urbania PI371410-23
01571040383 IT01571040383 Riva del Po PI371429-23
02874101203 IT02874101203 Bologna PI371459-23
02954020604 IT02954020604 Cassino PI371828-23
02854390800 it02854390800 Reggio di Calabria PI372143-23
02316340369 IT02316340369 Ravarino PI372765-23
02337730135 IT02337730135 Bosisio Parini PI372930-23
LFRCRD75D25F284X IT06272890721 Molfetta PI373367-23
01868920768 IT01868920768 Avigliano PI373433-23
MPGLGU56B20I653V IT01171770421 Serra San Quirico PI373530-23
RSSVCN03S29F839I IT10316541217 Afragola PI373622-23
08602721212 IT08602721212 Afragola PI373705-23
07587980637 IT07587980637 Napoli PI373828-23
00977740943 IT00977740943 Venafro PI374001-23
02518280991 IT02518280991 Genova PI374030-23
01987540380 IT01987540380 Comacchio PI374451-23
fscsfn62a02h221n IT00544470867 Regalbuto PI374579-23
03092900244 IT03092900244 Santorso PI374897-23
08335221217 IT08335221217 Afragola PI375145-23



Ragione Sociale Codice Fiscale Partita IVA Comune Registro di Sistema
1 ROSSA COSTRUZIONI DI VINCENZO ROSSA RSSVCN03S29F839I IT10316541217 Afragola PI377105-23
2 DELLO IACOVO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 02793870649 IT02793870649 San Martino Valle Caudina PI377448-23
3 ITINERA S.R.L. 01502810292 IT01502810292 Trecenta PI378682-23
4 CMA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 04284840610 IT04284840610 Casapesenna PI380913-23
5 MULINARI COSTRUZIONI GENERALI S.R.L. 02471600391 IT02471600391 Ravenna PI381122-23
6 HOXHA ILIR HXHLRI71C16Z100T it03096920545 Perugia PI381237-23
7 ITINERA APPALTI GENERALI S.R.L. 09908231211 IT09908231211 Casalnuovo di Napoli PI381678-23
8 BRUSCHINI DI BRUSCHINI ANDREA BRSNDR81E04D612Y IT06210410483 Campi Bisenzio PI381730-23
9 AEFFE S.R.L. 01506030293 IT01506030293 Occhiobello PI381793-23

10 ARTECO S.R.L. 02811110804 IT02811110804 Reggio di Calabria PI381801-23
11 FRATELLI MANCUSO S.R.L. 06105400821 IT06105400821 Palermo PI381845-23
12 BLUE POWER ENGINEERING S.R.L. 01830030472 IT01830030472 Pistoia PI382503-23
13 OLIVA S.R.L. 03749920363 IT03749920363 Nonantola PI382726-23
14 EDIL LA FORGIA DI CORRADO LA FORGIA LFRCRD75D25F284X IT06272890721 Molfetta PI382831-23
15 B.M.R. S.R.L. COSTRUZIONI E IMPIANTI 02654520283 IT02654520283 Veggiano PI382837-23
16 CANTIERI S.R.L.  Esecutrice CANTIERI S.R.L. 09404781214 IT09404781214 Afragola PI383021-23
17 S.C. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 03223040613 IT03223040613 San Cipriano d'Aversa PI383044-23
18 M.I.E. DI MORELLI LUCA E C. S.R.L. 02388940344 IT02388940344 Parma PI383204-23
19 NIAL NIZZOLI S.R.L. 01684790353 IT01684790353 Correggio PI383331-23
20 LACKY  IMPIANTI ELETTRICI  SRL 02437371202 IT02437371202 Imola PI383448-23
21 CONSORZIO ART.E.A. ALTO VICENTINO 03092900244 IT03092900244 Santorso PI383458-23
22 IMPIGLIA LUIGI MPGLGU56B20I653V IT01171770421 Serra San Quirico PI383490-23
23 PIGNATTI DARIO S.R.L. 02316340369 IT02316340369 Ravarino PI384088-23
24 GEO ECOLOGY ORGANIZE SR.L.S. 01868920768 IT01868920768 Avigliano PI384117-23
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